Organisateur : SFEP Bex
Lieu: Bex

Date : 13 février 2016

Championnat Vaudois

Résultats détaillés
Classement

Catégorie : B2

Rang Nom / Ensemble
1 Clerc
2 Villard
3 Ganzoni
4 Studach
5 Badoux
6 Marendaz
7 Chala
8 Rasiah
9 Grange
9 Jayet
11 Orllati
12 Rasiah
13 Tissiere
14 Zemolin
15 Procter

Jessica
Fiona
Morgane
Sarah
Mélie
Nolia
Melissa
Varsha
Xénia
Chloé
Elissa
Manasha
Clémence
Marissa
Peonie

Club
Bex
Bex
Lucens
Bex
Bex
Lucens
Bex
Lucens
Bex
Lucens
Lucens
Lucens
Bex
Lucens
Bex

Année
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006

SE

7.550
6.500
6.850
6.050
6.450
6.300
6.750
5.400
6.200
5.450
5.250
6.150
5.700
4.950
5.450

Ballon
6.400
6.000
5.400
5.950
5.450
5.350
4.750
6.050
4,950
5.700
5.650
4.000
4.300
4.850
3.700

Note finale
13.950
12.500
12.250
12.000
11.900
11.650
11.500
11.450
11.150
11.150
10.900
10.150
10.000
9.800
9.150



Catégorie :

Rang

N o ok W N e

Catégorie :

Rang

u b WN

Catégorie :

Rang
1
2

Catégorie :

Rang
1
2
3

B3

Nom / Ensemble

Rey

Delay

Ben Salem
Chard
Marendaz
Vonnez
Dos Santos

B4

Nom / Ensemble

Jaunin
Turrian
Fernandes
Houmard
Landry

BS

Nom / Ensemble

Angeloni
Miche

B6

Nom / Ensemble

Loeffler
Michaca
Gullo

Ambre
Léa
Marion
Nataline
Zéane
Erin
Nuria

Alicia
Amélie
Vera
Elodie
Natasha

Mélinda
Amandine

Aurélie
Sandy
Chloé

Club
Lucens
Lucens
Bex
Bex
Lucens
Lucens
Lucens

Club
Bex
Bex
Lucens
Bex
Bex

Club
Bex
Lucens

Club
Bex
Lucens
Bex

Année
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Année
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Année
2002
2002

Année
2000
2000
2000

Massues
7.700
6.950
5.750
5.000
6.650
5.350
3.500

Cerceau
8.700
6.650
5.650
3.900
5.250

Cerceau
5.350
5.500

Ruban
6.700
5.050
4.400

Corde
4.950
5.200
6.350
7.000
4.500
5.100
4.600

Ballon
8.500
6.250
6.450
7.200
3.650

Ballon
6.000
5.650

Massues
6.350
5.250
4.100

Note finale
12.650
12.150
12.100
12.000
11.150
10.450
8.100

Note finale
17.200
12.900
12.100
11.100
8.900

Note finale
11.350
11.150

Note finale
13.050
10.300
8.500



Catégorie :

Rang
1
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Catégorie :

Rang
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Catégorie :

Rang
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P1

Nom / Ensemble
Wirahpati
Schappi

Vonnez

Cunha

Chablaix
Kerneur

Zoller

Israilova

Ecuyer

P2

Nom / Ensemble
Gheza

Smolovik
Grigorov

Jung

Vignon
Danzeisen
Demierre

P3

Nom / Ensemble
Marsden

Hoyos

Hofer

Mann

Selma
Christina
Tiffany
Inés
Camille
Louna
Eileen
Amal
Shania

Alyssa
Alissia
Marine
Elisa
Erine
Mai-Anh
Norah

Emilie
Ainoa
Erin

Axelle

Club
Lucens
Lucens
Lucens
Bex
Bex
Bex
Bex
Bex
Bex

Club
Bex
Bex
Lucens
Lucens
Bex
Lucens
Lucens

Club
Bex
Bex
Lucens
Lucens

Année
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Année
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007

Année
2005
2005
2004
2005

SE

6.350
5.950
5.700
5.450
4.950
4.850
4.800
4.750
4.600

Ballon
7.800
7.600
7.050
7.150
6.150
5.500
3.850

Massues
9.550
7.250
7.850
7.500

SE

8.800
8.800
7.750
7.600
7.700
7.300
8.750

SE

9.600
8.600
7.900
4.850

Corde
8.200
6.850
6.200
6.500

Note finale
6.350
5.950
5.700
5.450
4.950
4.850
4.800
4.750
4.600

Note finale
16.600
16.400
14.800
14.750
13.850
12.800
12.600

Note finale
27.350
22.700
21.950
18.850



Catégorie :

Rang
1
2

Catégorie :

Rang
1
2

Catégorie :

Rang
1
2
3

Catégorie :

Rang
1
2
3

Catégorie :

Rang
1
2

P4

Nom / Ensemble

Godat Léa
Marendaz Mahine
P5

Nom / Ensemble

Mariethoz Camille
Cheseaux Julie
P6

Nom / Ensemble

Patriarca Marine
Antunes Luana

Zaza Emilie

Gl

Nom / Ensemble
Bex 1

Lucens

Bex 2

G2

Nom / Ensemble
Bex
Lucens

Club
Lucens
Lucens

Club
Bex
Bex

Club
Lucens
Lucens
Bex

Club
Bex
Lucens
Bex

Club
Bex
Lucens

Année
2003
2003

Année
2001
2002

Année
2000
2000
1998

Ballon
8.850
7.750

Cerceau
9.900
7.950

Ballon
9.000
8.500
6.900

Passage 1
7.150
6.800
5.500

Passage 1
5.850
4.650

Cerceau
9.100
5.800

Massues
10.150
8.750

Ruban
5.700
5.600
6.450

Passage 2
8.050
6.700
5.050

Passage 2
4.500
4.550

Corde
7.500
7.050

Corde
9.950
9.200

Massues
9.550
6.350
6.550

Note finale
25.450
20.600

Note finale
30.000
25.900

Note finale
24.250
20.450
19.900

Note finale
15.200
13.500
10.550

Note finale
10.350
9.200



Catégorie :

Rang
1

Catégorie :

Rang

W N

G3

Nom / Ensemble
CEC Vaud

J1

Nom / Ensemble
Bex 1

Lucens 1

Lucens 2

Bex 2

Club
CEC Vaud

Club
Bex
Lucens
Lucens
Bex

Passage 1
12.450

Passage 1
5.150
3.250
3.300
0.850

Passage 2
10.400

Passage 2
6.750
5.950
4.000
2.900

Note finale
22.850

Note finale
11.900
9.200
7.300
3.750



